BA
TT
ER
Y
TE
ST
ER
Applications

2
BATTERY TESTER
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-6500 Battery tester
Accessory Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-2003 Specific gravity tester
6500-CLAMP-PROBE Clamp probe leads
6500-PIN-PROBE Replacement pin probe leads
6500-PIN Replacement pin set for 6500-PIN-PROBES
6500-BATT Spare NiMH battery for SBS-6500
Battery Management Software
(Included)
•• Interface for loading string and alarm
data to and from tester